CITY OF MARYSVILLE AGENDA BILL

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY FOR ACTION

CITY COUNCIL MEETING DATE: February 28, 2022

AGENDA ITEM:	
Reappointment of Toni Kief to Civil Service Commission	n
PREPARED BY:	DIRECTOR APPROVAL:
Genevieve Geddis, Deputy City Clerk	
DEPARTMENT:	
ATTACHMENTS:	
Appointment Form	
BUDGET CODE:	AMOUNT:
SUMMARY: Mayor Nehring is recommending the reappointment of Toni Kief to the Civil	
Service Commission, serving until March 10, 2028.	

RECOMMENDED MOTION:

I move to authorize the Mayor to sign and execute the reappointment of Toni Kief to the Civil Service Commission, serving until March 10, 2028.



Office of the Mayor Jon Nehring

1049 State Avenue Marysville, WA 98270 Phone: 360-363-8000

Fax: 360-651-5033 www.marysvillewa.gov

APPOINTMENT

I, JON NEHRING, duly elected and acting Mareappoint TONI KIEF to serve as a member of the City of Marysville, pursuant to the provisions dated this 28 th day of February, 2022.	f the CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION of
	M A Y O R
I do swear and affirm I will perform the duties as Civil Service Commission of the City of Marysville	Č
Dated this 28 th day of February, 2022.	
	TONI KIEF

This term of appointment expires the 10th day of March, 2028.